NJSA SOUTHWEST REGIONAL

CLASS 1 PURE INFLUENCED BARROWS

Place

Lot

Exhibitor

Ear Notch Sire

Sire Of Dam

Weight Breeder

CLASS 1 LIGHT CROSS BARROWS

2956-2

1-3 Gameball

Hot Take 47-3

290

Chad Martin & Family, IN

Place Lot Exhibitor Ear Notch Sire Sire Of Dam Weight Breeder
2911-2 Ryker Johnson, OK 50-1  Not Provided Not Provided 290 Truy,IN
2930-2 Addison Collier, OK 78-7  Not Provided Not Provided 275 Triple L, WI
2944-5 Grant Gilmore, FL 5-5  Tr4cked out El Blanco 280 Bred Rite Showpigs, OH
2971-2 Kynna King, OK 21-5  Not Provided Not Provided 254 Boling Showpigs,
2979-4 Hailey Lesher, OK 14-12 New World Order Backslap 192 Mai, KS
2982-6 Tristen Martin, OK 40-1  White One Not Provided 206 Not Provided, OK
3113-3 Teagan Winter, OK 40-3 The Nature Boy The Other One 235 Winter Livestock, OK
3131-17 Bayley Neal, OK 30-6 Buckle Up Next On Deck 248 MC3 Ward, OK

CLASS 1 DARK CROSS BARROWS

Place Lot  Exhibitor Ear Notch Sire Sire Of Dam Weight Breeder

2902-2 Miley Claire Allemond, LA 13-1  Not Provided Not Provided 218 Hebert Livestock, LA
2906 Mackenzie Begnaud, LA 13-5  Not Provided Not Provided 230 TKO Genetics, OK

2911-6 Ryder Botts, RI 49-6  Not Provided Not Provided 223 Not Provided,

2922-1 Jacie Cantrell, OK 26-3  Wide Awake True Colors 239 C&C showpigs, OK

2929-2 Brynley Collier, OK 4--1 Not Provided Not Provided 239 Hannon Show Pigs, IN

2944-4 Grant Gilmore, FL 8-3 Rambo Never before 239 Bred Rite Showpigs, OH

2952-3 Ruger Herren, OK 3-4  High heat Never before 230 Rwh livestock, OK

2970-2 Bryndle King, OK 2-9  Not Provided Not Provided 225 Boling Showpigs, IN
2973 Jackson Kline, OK 3-2  Not Provided Not Provided 211 Not Provided, OK

2978-3 Lana Lesher, OK 28-1  Buckle Up Hereto Stay 156 MC3 WARD, OK

2982-5 Tristen Martin, OK 41-3  Kong Not Provided 213  Wellman Livestock, IA

CLASS 2 DARK CROSS BARROWS

Place

Lot

Exhibitor

Ear Notch Sire

Sire Of Dam

Weight Breeder




2936-4
2937
2943-3
2952-4
2953-2
2954-5
2980
3100-3
3107

Sloane dieter, FL

Kasey Dunkin, OK

Haylee Gilmore, FL

Ruger Herren, OK

Calla Higbie, KS

Anah Higbie, KS

Toby Lichty, AR

ADDISON RODDENBERRY, FL
Hudson Tackett, OK

NJSA SOUTHWEST REGIONAL

Not Provided
Not Provided
Witness

99

Not Provided
Not Provided
Picture Perfect
Copperhead
Not Provided

Not Provided

Not Provided

Tarantino

Wide awake

Not Provided

Not Provided

Dare to Compare x Tricked Out sister
Not Provided

Not Provided

290
248
269
243
267
276
275
290
242

Bar M show pigs, GA

Not Provided, OK

Bred Rite Showpigs, OH

Cox show team, OK

Not Provided, Not Provided
Not Provided, Not Provided
Schulte, 1A

Lyons Showpigs, FL

Gambill Family Genetics, OK



	Barrows

