NJSA SOUTHWEST REGIONAL

CLASS 1 PURE INFLUENCED BARROWS

Place	Place Lot Exhibitor		Ear Notch	Ear Notch Sire		Sire Of Dam	Weight Breeder	
	2956-2	2	13	Gameball		Hot Take 47-3	290	Chad Martin & Family, IN

CLASS 1 LIGHT CROSS BARROWS

Place	Lot	Exhibitor	Ear Notch	n Sire	Sire Of Dam	Weight	Breeder
	2911-2	Ryker Johnson, OK	50-1	Not Provided	Not Provided	290	Tru, IN
	2930-2	Addison Collier, OK	78-7	Not Provided	Not Provided	275	Triple L, WI
	2944-5	Grant Gilmore, FL	55	Tr4cked out	El Blanco	280	Bred Rite Showpigs, OH
	2971-2	Kynna King, OK	21-5	Not Provided	Not Provided	254	Boling Showpigs,
	2979-4	Hailey Lesher, OK	14-12	New World Order	Backslap	192	Mai, KS
	2982-6	Tristen Martin, OK	40-1	White One	Not Provided	206	Not Provided, OK
	3113-3	Teagan Winter, OK	40-3	The Nature Boy	The Other One	235	Winter Livestock, OK
	3131-17	⁷ Bayley Neal, OK	30-6	Buckle Up	Next On Deck	248	MC3 Ward, OK

CLASS 1 DARK CROSS BARROWS

Place Lot		Exhibitor	Ear Notch Sire		Sire Of Dam	Weight Breeder		
	2902-2	Miley Claire Allemond, LA	13-1	Not Provided	Not Provided	218	Hebert Livestock, LA	
	2906	Mackenzie Begnaud, LA	13-5	Not Provided	Not Provided	230	TKO Genetics, OK	
	2911-6	Ryder Botts, RI	49-6	Not Provided	Not Provided	223	Not Provided,	
	2922-1	Jacie Cantrell, OK	26-3	Wide Awake	True Colors	239	C&C showpigs, OK	
	2929-2	Brynley Collier, OK	41	Not Provided	Not Provided	239	Hannon Show Pigs, IN	
,	2944-4	Grant Gilmore, FL	83	Rambo	Never before	239	Bred Rite Showpigs, OH	
	2952-3	Ruger Herren, OK	34	High heat	Never before	230	Rwh livestock, OK	
	2970-2	Bryndle King, OK	29	Not Provided	Not Provided	225	Boling Showpigs, IN	
	2973	Jackson Kline, OK	32	Not Provided	Not Provided	211	Not Provided, OK	
	2978-3	Lana Lesher, OK	28-1	Buckle Up	Hereto Stay	156	MC3 WARD, OK	
	2982-5	Tristen Martin, OK	41-3	Kong	Not Provided	213	Wellman Livestock, IA	

CLASS 2 DARK CROSS BARROWS

DI	1 - 4	Pullithia	Fam Natala Cina	0! 04 D	Watelet Burnelou
Place	Lot	Exhibitor	Ear Notch Sire	Sire Of Dam	Weight Breeder

NJSA SOUTHWEST REGIONAL

2936-4	Sloane dieter, FL	30-6	Not Provided	Not Provided	290	Bar M show pigs, GA
2937	Kasey Dunkin, OK	45-4	Not Provided	Not Provided	248	Not Provided, OK
2943-3	Haylee Gilmore, FL	44	Witness	Tarantino	269	Bred Rite Showpigs, OH
2952-4	Ruger Herren, OK	79	99	Wide awake	243	Cox show team, OK
2953-2	Calla Higbie, KS	77-5	Not Provided	Not Provided	267	Not Provided, Not Provided
2954-5	Anah Higbie, KS	53-6	Not Provided	Not Provided	276	Not Provided, Not Provided
2980	Toby Lichty, AR	19-4	Picture Perfect	Dare to Compare x Tricked Out sister	275	Schulte, IA
3100-3	ADDISON RODDENBERRY, FL	13-3	Copperhead	Not Provided	290	Lyons Showpigs, FL
3107	Hudson Tackett, OK	53	Not Provided	Not Provided	242	Gambill Family Genetics, OK